LSBX | Liberty
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LSBX | Liberty
Product Data Sheet
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
LED Area Light Fixtures
100W — 450W
Applications

1. Measured at 4000K
LSBX | Liberty
Ordering Guide
Model Series Watt (W) CCT (K) Voltage (V) Product Series Finish
LSBX
Area Light
100 | 100W Max
150 | 150W Max
200 | 200W Max
300 | 300W Max
450 | 450W Max
-3CS | 3-CCTselect:
3000K
4000K
5000K
-U | 120-277V1
-H | 277-480V2
L | Liberty D |
S |
W |
Dark Bronze
Silver
White
1. Standard fixture is in 120-277V
2. When used in 480V environment, fixture shall be paired with an appropriate step-down transformer for easy field-installation.  See Optional Accessories for reference.
Optional Accessories
(1) Sensors (2) Surge Protection (3) Photocell (4) Optics (5) Glare Shield (6) Mounts (7) Tenon Adaptor
/BLS | Bi-Level Sensor
/NLC | NLC Compliant
/277 | 10SP/277
  20SP/277
/480 | 10SP/480
20SP/480
/PCC | L1/PCC
/HM3 | L1/PCS
/UM3 | L1/PCS
/UM7 | L1/PCS
/OT3/100 | 100W/T-III
/OT4/100 | 100W/T-IV
/OT5/100 | 100W/T-V
/OT3/200 | 200W/T-III
/OT4/200 | 200W/T-IV
/OT5/200 | 200W/T-V
/OT3/300 | 300W/T-III
/OT4/300 | 300W/T-IV
/OT5/300 | 300W/T-V
/S200 | L1/S200
/S300 | L1/S300
/RS | L1/RS
/SF | L1/SF
/TN | L1/TN
/UA | L1/UA
See Tenon
Accessories Section
Choose your model specifications:
LSBX 100 -3CS -H L D /NLC /325 /HM3 /OT3/100 /S200 /SF —
Model
Series
Watt (Max) CCT Voltage Product Finish (1) Sensor (2) Surge (3)
Photocell
(4) Optics (5) Shield (6) Mounts (7) Tenon
Ordering number example:
LSBX100-3CS-HLD/NLC/325/HM3/OT3/100/S200/SF
Please place dashes (-) and forward slashes (/) for optional accessaries in the correct order.
LSBX | Liberty
Mounting Options *Default | **Optional
Universal Mount*
Trunnion Mount**
Round/Square Pole Mount**
Slip-fitter Mount**
Photometrics Standard Optics
100W Max 150W Max 200W Max
300W Max 450W Max (T4 @ 3000K)
blueⒶRCH™  Controls
SIG-qualified Bluetooth Mesh lighting control solution. Technology by SILVAIR.
Area Lighting EPA
Watt 1 2 @ 90° 2 @ 120° 2 @ 180° 3 @ 90° 3 @ 120° 4 @ 90° 2 Side/Side 3 Side/Side 4 Side/Side
Layout
100W Max 0.40 0.61 0.81 1.01 0.72 1.01 0.41 0.61 0.81
200W Max 0.44 0.66 0.88 1.10 0.78 1.10 0.44 0.67 0.89
300W Max 0.46 0.72 0.92 1.18 0.84 1.18 0.52 0.79 1.05
DLC Model Guide
Product ID Model No. DLC Controls Lumen Efficacy CCT THD PF
S-YLF0VX LSBX100-3CS-ULa/f/d/c/ Premium Yes 14,838lm 150lm/W 3000K — 5000K 15% 0.9
S-O5CRJB LSBX150-3CS-ULa/f/d/c/b Premium Yes 20,699lm 131.59lm/W 3000K — 5000K 15% 0.9
S-SH530Y LSBX200-3CS-ULa/f/d/c/b Premium Yes 28,065lm 144.45lm/W 3000K — 5000K 15% 0.9
S-OQ8YVI LSBX300-3CS-ULa/f/d/c/b Premium Yes 42989lm 143.42lm/W 3000K — 5000K 15% 0.9
LSBX | Liberty
Sizing & Measurements

SQRD-WM
90° Wall
Mount
Bracket
2.375 OD 4.00 7.76 6.00
For use to mount LSBX fixtures that are equipped with yoke mount
onto 2-3/8” OD tenon.
Finish: Dark bronze
LSBX | Liberty
Compatible Accessories
Category Model No. Sub-Assembly & Compatible Controllers
Photocell / Shortening Cap LSBX-L1/PCC
Photocell / 277-480V / 3-Piin LSBX-L1/PCS/HM3
Photocell / 120-277V / 3-Piin LSBX-L1/PCS/UM3
Photocell / 120-277V / 7-Piin LSBX-L1/PCS/UM7
Optics / 100W Max / Type-III LSBX-L1/OT3/100
Optics / 100W Max / Type-IV LSBX-L1/OT4/100
Optics / 100W Max / Type-V LSBX-L1/OT5/100
Optics / 200W Max / Type-III LSBX-L1/OT3/200
Optics / 200W Max / Type-IV LSBX-L1/OT4/200
Optics / 200W Max / Type-V LSBX-L1/OT5/200
Optics / 300W Max / Type-III LSBX-L1/OT3/300
Optics / 300W Max / Type-IV LSBX-L1/OT4/300
Optics / 300W Max / Type-V LSBX-L1/OT5/300
Mount / Round/Square Pole LSBX-L1/RS
Mount / Slip-Fitter LSBX-L1/SF
Mount / Trunnion LSBX-L1/TN
Mount / Universal Mount LSBX-L1/UA
Glare Shield / 200 Max LSBX-L1/S200
Glare Shield / 300 Max LSBX-L1/S300
Sensor / Bi-Level Sensor MSM-HTO/07/BLS RM-HT/05S
Controller
Sensor / NLC Compliant MSM-HTO/09/NLC blueⒶRCH™  Controls
Technology by SILVAIR